
	2022-2023
Board Meetings

	Thursday, August 11, 2022

	Thursday, September 8, 2022

	Thursday, October 15, 2022

	Thursday, November 10, 2022

	Thursday, December 8, 2022 NO MEETING

	Thursday, January 12, 2023

	Thursday, February 9, 2023

	Thursday, March 9, 2023

	Thursday, April 13, 2023

	Thursday, May 11, 2023

	Strategic Plan Retreat
June 16, 17, & 18, 2023



